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3384-1 250 (300-1) NA

3425-1 291 (300-1) NA

3600-1 466 (500-1) NA
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(IF/IAF)

LPV      DA

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 29).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident

TDZE 3134

GP 3.00°

134.0  257.625

WAGIX and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 5000 direct
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RNP APCH-GPS.

HOLD
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3224

NA below -21°C or above 54°C.

below      SM NA.  For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, procedure 

Circling Rwy 13, 31 NA at night.  Rwy 2 helicopter visibility reduction
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